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11/24/2013 13:00  11/24/2013 16:45  1500 BLK CATHERINE ST            AGG ASSAULT-ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODILY INJ
                  11/24/2013 13:55  1300 BLK S 13TH ST               SIMPLE ASSLT-FEAR OF BODILY INJ BY PHYSICAL ME
                  11/24/2013 10:35  2400 BLK MARKET ST               CRIM MISCHIEF-DAMAGE BY FIRE/EXPLOSIVE/DANGERO
11/24/2013 09:30  11/24/2013 09:45  400 BLK MARKET ST                THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/24/2013 03:26  1200 BLK MARKET ST               VEHICLE REGISTRATION SUSPENDED
                  11/24/2013 02:30  MARKET ST & N CAMERON ST         RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING ANOTHER PERSON
11/24/2013 02:18  11/24/2013 02:25  1800 BLK PARK ST                 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
                  11/24/2013 00:03  N 2ND ST & UNION ST              DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL
 
                  11/23/2013 23:52  2400 BLK N 4TH ST                MARIJUANA-SMALL AMT PERSONAL USE
                  11/23/2013 23:45  2200 BLK GREEN ST                AGG ASSAULT-ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODILY INJ
                  11/23/2013 21:06  1100 BLK MULBERRY ST             MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W INT TO MAN/DEL CONTRLLD SU
                  11/23/2013 18:28  BROOKWOOD ST & S 17TH ST         PROPULSION OF MISSILES INTO OCCUPIED VEHICLE
                  11/23/2013 16:02  300 BLK WALNUT ST                CONTEMPT FOR VIOLATION OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
                  11/23/2013 12:52  200 BLK UNION ST                 THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/23/2013 12:10  11/23/2013 12:20  1500 BLK MARKET ST               THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/23/2013 09:00  11/23/2013 12:00  3200 BLK HOFFMAN ST              CRIM'L MISCH-DEFACE WITH SPRAY-PAINT, MARKING
11/22/2013 19:00  11/23/2013 09:00  HALL MANOR                       CRIM'L MISCH-INT'L DAMAGE REAL/PERSONAL PROP O
                  11/23/2013 07:30  HALL MANOR                       AGG ASSAULT-ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODILY INJ
11/23/2013 00:30  11/23/2013 00:54  1600 BLK REGINA ST               AGG ASSLT-ATMPT/CAUSE BODILY INJURY W DEADLY W
11/23/2013 00:30  11/23/2013 00:31  300 BLK N 2ND ST                 THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY MISTAKE
 
11/22/2013 21:30  11/22/2013 23:45  FIRST BLK N CAMERON ST           THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/22/2013 23:28  11/22/2013 23:28  2900 BLK N 7TH ST                CRIMINAL ATT/CC 3502 A2 BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE
                  11/22/2013 20:25  1500 BLK ETHEL AL                ROBBERY-INFLICT THREAT IMM BOD INJ
                  11/22/2013 18:52  400 BLK S CAMERON ST             ROBBERY
                  11/22/2013 17:48  CASCADE AL & S 18TH ST           USE/POSS W INTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
                  11/22/2013 16:56  N 3RD ST & STRAWBERRY ST         POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
                  11/22/2013 14:56  3300 BLK HACC DR                 PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/22/2013 13:20  1200 BLK KITTATINNY ST           SELL NONCONT SUBS REPRES SUBSTANCE AS CONTROLLED
                  11/22/2013 10:00  1200 BLK S 13TH ST               THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/22/2013 09:11  1700 BLK N CAMERON ST            POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
11/22/2013 00:55  11/22/2013 00:59  2600 BLK N 4TH ST                BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE WITH PERSON PRESENT
                  11/22/2013 00:34  1200 BLK KITTATINNY ST           MARIJUANA-SMALL AMT PERSONAL USE
 
11/21/2013 13:20  11/21/2013 22:20  1500 BLK WALNUT ST               BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
                  11/21/2013 21:36  HUMMEL ST & MULBERRY ST          ROBBERY
                  11/21/2013 17:38  KLINE VILLAGE                    RETAIL THEFT-TAKE MDSE
                  11/21/2013 16:59  BERRYHILL ST & S 22ND ST         USE/POSS W INTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
                  11/21/2013 14:49  2300 BLK N 3RD ST                THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/21/2013 14:40  LONG ST & YORK ST                SIMPLE ASSLT-FEAR OF BODILY INJ BY PHYSICAL ME
                  11/21/2013 13:22  1600 BLK LANCE AL                DRIVING WITHOUT A LICENSE
                  11/21/2013 10:40  1200 BLK DERRY ST                MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W INT TO MAN/DEL CONTRLLD SU
                  11/21/2013 10:30  600 BLK N 18TH ST                ABANDONING VEH ON HIGHWAY
11/18/2013 12:00  11/21/2013 08:30  100 BLK N CAMERON ST             THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/21/2013 02:30  N 13TH ST & WALNUT ST            INTENTIONALLY POSS CONT/COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
11/20/2013 14:40  11/21/2013 01:15  200 BLK CALDER ST                BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
 
                  11/20/2013 23:33  300 BLK S 13TH ST                ROBBERY-THREAT IMMED SER INJURY
                  11/20/2013 17:05  500 BLK S 19TH ST                PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/20/2013 17:00  1900 BLK HERR ST                 CRIMINAL ATT/35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W IN
                  11/20/2013 16:02  1500 BLK STATE ST                AGG ASSAULT-ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODILY INJURY
11/19/2013 10:58  11/20/2013 15:30  2200 BLK ADRIAN ST               CRIM'L MISCH-TAMPER W/PROPERTY
                  11/20/2013 13:32  N 20TH ST & STATE ST             MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W INT TO MAN/DEL CONTRLLD SU
11/20/2013 11:45  11/20/2013 12:00  2400 BLK MARKET ST               THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/20/2013 09:34  2000 BLK N 4TH ST                INTENTIONALLY POSS CONT/COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
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11/19/2013 18:00  11/20/2013 08:50  1300 BLK BERRYHILL ST            CRIM'L MISCH-INT'L DAMAGE REAL/PERSONAL PROP O
                  11/20/2013 08:35  300 BLK WOODBINE ST              ABANDONING VEH ON HIGHWAY
11/19/2013 21:00  11/20/2013 04:40  600 BLK N 18TH ST                THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/20/2013 03:33  S 14TH ST & SWATARA ST           RESIST ARREST/OTHER LAW ENFORCE
                  11/20/2013 02:10  200 BLK N 2ND ST                 THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/20/2013 01:41  FIRST BLK S 4TH ST               PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
 
                  11/19/2013 22:51  FIRST BLK S 4TH ST               PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
11/19/2013 22:40  11/19/2013 22:42  2700 BLK N 6TH ST                BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
                  11/19/2013 22:34  1200 BLK N FRONT ST              MARIJUANA-SMALL AMT PERSONAL USE
                  11/19/2013 22:15  400 BLK CUMBERLAND CT            SIMPLE ASSAULT-ATTEMPTS/CAUSES BODILY INJURY
                  11/19/2013 20:20  HALL MANOR                       RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING ANOTHER PERSON
11/18/2013 17:00  11/19/2013 18:00  FIRST BLK M W SMITH HM           SIMPLE ASSAULT-ATTEMPTS/CAUSES BODILY INJURY
                  11/19/2013 17:10  HALL MANOR                       DEF TRES ACTUAL COMMUNICATION TO
                  11/19/2013 16:08  BELLEVUE RD & S 21ST ST          CRIMINAL ATT/CC 2910 A LURE CHILD INTO MOTOR VEHIC
11/19/2013 07:45  11/19/2013 15:15  600 BLK N 15TH ST                CRIMINAL ATT/CC 3502 A2 BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE
                  11/19/2013 15:10  EVERGREEN ST & THOMPSON ST       USE/POSS W INTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
                  11/19/2013 14:10  1300 BLK VERNON ST               MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W INT TO MAN/DEL CONTRLLD SU
                  11/19/2013 13:49  N 2ND ST & STRAWBERRY ST         UNSAFE LANE CHANGE
                  11/19/2013 13:30  KLINE VILLAGE                    RETAIL THEFT-TAKE MDSE
                  11/19/2013 12:00  3100 BLK PENNWOOD RD             HARASSMENT (COMMUNICATION LEWD AND LASCIVIOUS)
11/18/2013 17:15  11/19/2013 08:15  1900 BLK BELLEVUE RD             THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
11/18/2013 23:30  11/19/2013 07:15  3200 BLK N 3RD ST                BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE WITH PERSON PRESENT
11/19/2013 02:00  11/19/2013 06:50  500 BLK DIVISION ST              CRIM'L MISCH-DEFACE WITH SPRAY-PAINT, MARKING
                  11/19/2013 05:38  S 13TH ST & KITTATINNY ST        PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/19/2013 02:11  PEFFER ST & SUSQUEHANNA ST       USE/POSS W INTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
 
11/18/2013 20:00  11/18/2013 23:30  1600 BLK GREEN ST                THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/18/2013 23:10  11/18/2013 23:10  1600 BLK SYCAMORE ST             THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/18/2013 08:00  11/18/2013 19:00  3100 BLK PENNWOOD RD             BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
                  11/18/2013 18:30  3300 BLK HACC DR                 INDEC ASSLT-W/O CONS OF OTHER
                  11/18/2013 15:54  400 BLK WOODBINE ST              CRIM'L MISCH-INT'L DAMAGE REAL/PERSONAL PROP O
                  11/18/2013 15:45  FIRST BLK GRACE ST               PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/18/2013 11:45  1200 BLK DERRY ST                RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING ANOTHER PERSON
                  11/18/2013 11:22  HALL MANOR                       CRIM'L MISCH-INT'L DAMAGE REAL/PERSONAL PROP O
11/18/2013 10:15  11/18/2013 10:25  2600 BLK LEXINGTON ST            BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
                  11/18/2013 10:05  FIRST BLK S 13TH ST              ABANDONING VEH ON HIGHWAY
11/18/2013 08:30  11/18/2013 08:31  FIRST BLK S 17TH ST              BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE WITH PERSON PRESENT
                  11/18/2013 00:25  MACLAY ST & N 6TH ST             VEHICLE REGISTRATION SUSPENDED
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                  11/21/2013 10:30  600 BLK N 18TH ST                ABANDONING VEH ON HIGHWAY
                  11/20/2013 08:35  300 BLK WOODBINE ST              ABANDONING VEH ON HIGHWAY
                  11/18/2013 10:05  FIRST BLK S 13TH ST              ABANDONING VEH ON HIGHWAY
 
11/24/2013 13:00  11/24/2013 16:45  1500 BLK CATHERINE ST            AGG ASSAULT-ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODILY INJ
                  11/23/2013 23:45  2200 BLK GREEN ST                AGG ASSAULT-ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODILY INJ
                  11/23/2013 07:30  HALL MANOR                       AGG ASSAULT-ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODILY INJ
                  11/20/2013 16:02  1500 BLK STATE ST                AGG ASSAULT-ATTEMPT TO OR CAUSE SER BODILY INJURY
 
11/23/2013 00:30  11/23/2013 00:54  1600 BLK REGINA ST               AGG ASSLT-ATMPT/CAUSE BODILY INJURY W DEADLY W
 
11/22/2013 00:55  11/22/2013 00:59  2600 BLK N 4TH ST                BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE WITH PERSON PRESENT
11/18/2013 23:30  11/19/2013 07:15  3200 BLK N 3RD ST                BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE WITH PERSON PRESENT
11/18/2013 08:30  11/18/2013 08:31  FIRST BLK S 17TH ST              BURGLARY- ENTERS STRUCTURE WITH PERSON PRESENT
 
11/21/2013 13:20  11/21/2013 22:20  1500 BLK WALNUT ST               BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
11/20/2013 14:40  11/21/2013 01:15  200 BLK CALDER ST                BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
11/19/2013 22:40  11/19/2013 22:42  2700 BLK N 6TH ST                BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
11/18/2013 08:00  11/18/2013 19:00  3100 BLK PENNWOOD RD             BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
11/18/2013 10:15  11/18/2013 10:25  2600 BLK LEXINGTON ST            BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE W/NO PERSON PRESENT
 
                  11/23/2013 16:02  300 BLK WALNUT ST                CONTEMPT FOR VIOLATION OF ORDER OR AGREEMENT
 
                  11/24/2013 10:35  2400 BLK MARKET ST               CRIM MISCHIEF-DAMAGE BY FIRE/EXPLOSIVE/DANGERO
 
11/23/2013 09:00  11/23/2013 12:00  3200 BLK HOFFMAN ST              CRIM'L MISCH-DEFACE WITH SPRAY-PAINT, MARKING
11/19/2013 02:00  11/19/2013 06:50  500 BLK DIVISION ST              CRIM'L MISCH-DEFACE WITH SPRAY-PAINT, MARKING
 
11/22/2013 19:00  11/23/2013 09:00  HALL MANOR                       CRIM'L MISCH-INT'L DAMAGE REAL/PERSONAL PROP O
11/19/2013 18:00  11/20/2013 08:50  1300 BLK BERRYHILL ST            CRIM'L MISCH-INT'L DAMAGE REAL/PERSONAL PROP O
                  11/18/2013 15:54  400 BLK WOODBINE ST              CRIM'L MISCH-INT'L DAMAGE REAL/PERSONAL PROP O
                  11/18/2013 11:22  HALL MANOR                       CRIM'L MISCH-INT'L DAMAGE REAL/PERSONAL PROP O
 
11/19/2013 10:58  11/20/2013 15:30  2200 BLK ADRIAN ST               CRIM'L MISCH-TAMPER W/PROPERTY
 
                  11/19/2013 16:08  BELLEVUE RD & S 21ST ST          CRIMINAL ATT/CC 2910 A LURE CHILD INTO MOTOR VEHIC
 
11/22/2013 23:28  11/22/2013 23:28  2900 BLK N 7TH ST                CRIMINAL ATT/CC 3502 A2 BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE
11/19/2013 07:45  11/19/2013 15:15  600 BLK N 15TH ST                CRIMINAL ATT/CC 3502 A2 BURGLARY-ENTERS STRUCTURE
 
                  11/20/2013 17:00  1900 BLK HERR ST                 CRIMINAL ATT/35 780-113 A30 MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W IN
 
                  11/19/2013 17:10  HALL MANOR                       DEF TRES ACTUAL COMMUNICATION TO
 
                  11/24/2013 00:03  N 2ND ST & UNION ST              DRIVING UNDER THE INFLUENCE OF ALCOHOL
 
                  11/21/2013 13:22  1600 BLK LANCE AL                DRIVING WITHOUT A LICENSE
 
                  11/19/2013 12:00  3100 BLK PENNWOOD RD             HARASSMENT (COMMUNICATION LEWD AND LASCIVIOUS)
 
                  11/18/2013 18:30  3300 BLK HACC DR                 INDEC ASSLT-W/O CONS OF OTHER
 
                  11/21/2013 02:30  N 13TH ST & WALNUT ST            INTENTIONALLY POSS CONT/COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
                  11/20/2013 09:34  2000 BLK N 4TH ST                INTENTIONALLY POSS CONT/COUNTRFT SUB BY UNAUTH
 
                  11/23/2013 21:06  1100 BLK MULBERRY ST             MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W INT TO MAN/DEL CONTRLLD SU
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                  11/21/2013 10:40  1200 BLK DERRY ST                MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W INT TO MAN/DEL CONTRLLD SU
                  11/20/2013 13:32  N 20TH ST & STATE ST             MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W INT TO MAN/DEL CONTRLLD SU
                  11/19/2013 14:10  1300 BLK VERNON ST               MANUFACT/DEL/POSS W INT TO MAN/DEL CONTRLLD SU
 
                  11/23/2013 23:52  2400 BLK N 4TH ST                MARIJUANA-SMALL AMT PERSONAL USE
                  11/22/2013 00:34  1200 BLK KITTATINNY ST           MARIJUANA-SMALL AMT PERSONAL USE
                  11/19/2013 22:34  1200 BLK N FRONT ST              MARIJUANA-SMALL AMT PERSONAL USE
 
                  11/22/2013 16:56  N 3RD ST & STRAWBERRY ST         POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
                  11/22/2013 09:11  1700 BLK N CAMERON ST            POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA
 
                  11/23/2013 18:28  BROOKWOOD ST & S 17TH ST         PROPULSION OF MISSILES INTO OCCUPIED VEHICLE
 
                  11/22/2013 14:56  3300 BLK HACC DR                 PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/20/2013 17:05  500 BLK S 19TH ST                PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/20/2013 01:41  FIRST BLK S 4TH ST               PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/19/2013 22:51  FIRST BLK S 4TH ST               PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/19/2013 05:38  S 13TH ST & KITTATINNY ST        PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
                  11/18/2013 15:45  FIRST BLK GRACE ST               PUBLIC DRUNKENESS
 
11/24/2013 02:18  11/24/2013 02:25  1800 BLK PARK ST                 RECEIVING STOLEN PROPERTY
 
                  11/24/2013 02:30  MARKET ST & N CAMERON ST         RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING ANOTHER PERSON
                  11/19/2013 20:20  HALL MANOR                       RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING ANOTHER PERSON
                  11/18/2013 11:45  1200 BLK DERRY ST                RECKLESSLY ENDANGERING ANOTHER PERSON
 
                  11/20/2013 03:33  S 14TH ST & SWATARA ST           RESIST ARREST/OTHER LAW ENFORCE
 
                  11/21/2013 17:38  KLINE VILLAGE                    RETAIL THEFT-TAKE MDSE
                  11/19/2013 13:30  KLINE VILLAGE                    RETAIL THEFT-TAKE MDSE
 
                  11/22/2013 18:52  400 BLK S CAMERON ST             ROBBERY
                  11/21/2013 21:36  HUMMEL ST & MULBERRY ST          ROBBERY
 
                  11/22/2013 20:25  1500 BLK ETHEL AL                ROBBERY-INFLICT THREAT IMM BOD INJ
 
                  11/20/2013 23:33  300 BLK S 13TH ST                ROBBERY-THREAT IMMED SER INJURY
 
                  11/22/2013 13:20  1200 BLK KITTATINNY ST           SELL NONCONT SUBS REPRES SUBSTANCE AS CONTROLLED
 
                  11/19/2013 22:15  400 BLK CUMBERLAND CT            SIMPLE ASSAULT-ATTEMPTS/CAUSES BODILY INJURY
11/18/2013 17:00  11/19/2013 18:00  FIRST BLK M W SMITH HM           SIMPLE ASSAULT-ATTEMPTS/CAUSES BODILY INJURY
 
                  11/24/2013 13:55  1300 BLK S 13TH ST               SIMPLE ASSLT-FEAR OF BODILY INJ BY PHYSICAL ME
                  11/21/2013 14:40  LONG ST & YORK ST                SIMPLE ASSLT-FEAR OF BODILY INJ BY PHYSICAL ME
 
11/24/2013 09:30  11/24/2013 09:45  400 BLK MARKET ST                THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/23/2013 12:52  200 BLK UNION ST                 THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/23/2013 12:10  11/23/2013 12:20  1500 BLK MARKET ST               THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/22/2013 21:30  11/22/2013 23:45  FIRST BLK N CAMERON ST           THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/22/2013 10:00  1200 BLK S 13TH ST               THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
                  11/21/2013 14:49  2300 BLK N 3RD ST                THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/18/2013 12:00  11/21/2013 08:30  100 BLK N CAMERON ST             THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/20/2013 11:45  11/20/2013 12:00  2400 BLK MARKET ST               THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/19/2013 21:00  11/20/2013 04:40  600 BLK N 18TH ST                THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
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                  11/20/2013 02:10  200 BLK N 2ND ST                 THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/18/2013 20:00  11/18/2013 23:30  1600 BLK GREEN ST                THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
11/18/2013 23:10  11/18/2013 23:10  1600 BLK SYCAMORE ST             THEFT BY UNLAWFUL TAKING - MOVABLE PROPERTY
 
11/18/2013 17:15  11/19/2013 08:15  1900 BLK BELLEVUE RD             THEFT FROM MOTOR VEHICLE
 
11/23/2013 00:30  11/23/2013 00:31  300 BLK N 2ND ST                 THEFT PROPERTY LOST ETC BY MISTAKE
 
                  11/19/2013 13:49  N 2ND ST & STRAWBERRY ST         UNSAFE LANE CHANGE
 
                  11/22/2013 17:48  CASCADE AL & S 18TH ST           USE/POSS W INTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
                  11/21/2013 16:59  BERRYHILL ST & S 22ND ST         USE/POSS W INTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
                  11/19/2013 15:10  EVERGREEN ST & THOMPSON ST       USE/POSS W INTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
                  11/19/2013 02:11  PEFFER ST & SUSQUEHANNA ST       USE/POSS W INTENT TO USE DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
 
                  11/24/2013 03:26  1200 BLK MARKET ST               VEHICLE REGISTRATION SUSPENDED
                  11/18/2013 00:25  MACLAY ST & N 6TH ST             VEHICLE REGISTRATION SUSPENDED


